Bartholomew Bear Bundle

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Emily Owen 49 Roxanne Wood 101 Matthew Thomas
2 Roxanne Wood 52 Bryn Lawrence 103 Christopher Keith
3 Ayshea Perring 54 Debbie Colback 105 Roxanne Wood

4 Roxanne Wood 55 Ebonni Mcintyre 107 Roxanne Wood

5 Ebonni Mcintyre 57 Roxanne Wood 108 Roxanne Wood

6 Albert Thomson 58 Roxanne Wood 109 Albert Thomson

7 Roxanne Wood 61 Bryn Lawrence 110 Debbie Colback

10 Roxanne Wood 62 Roxanne Wood 111 Bryn Lawrence

12 Bryn Lawrence 63 Roxanne Wood 112 Ayshea Perring

13 Matthew Thomas 64 Roxanne Wood 114 Albert Thomson

14 Bryn Lawrence 65 Debbie Colback 116 Ebonni Mcintyre
15 Debbie Colback 68 Albert Thomson 117 Roxanne Wood

16 Roxanne Wood 69 Christopher Keith 120 Roxanne Wood

18 Debbie Colback 70 Debbie Colback 122 Bryn Lawrence

19 Sharon Coulter 71 Albert Thomson 123 Matthew Thomas
21 Kevin Holt 72 Bryn Lawrence 124 Albert Thomson

22 Bryn Lawrence 74 Roxanne Wood 126 Albert Thomson

23 Debbie Colback 75 Neil Hollington 127 Albert Thomson

24 Christopher Keith 76 Ebonni Mcintyre 128 K Louise

26 K Louise 7 Debbie Colback 130 Matthew Thomas
27 K Louise 78 Debbie Colback 131 Bryn Lawrence

29 Roxanne Wood 80 Roxanne Wood 133 Debbie Colback
31 Ebonni Mcintyre 81 Matthew Thomas 134 Ayshea Perring

32 Matthew Thomas 82 Vivien Crisp 135 Bryn Lawrence

33 Roxanne Wood 84 Albert Thomson 137 Roxanne Wood

35 Roxanne Wood 85 Bryn Lawrence 138 Bryn Lawrence

37 Albert Thomson 86 Kevin Holt 140 Albert Thomson

38 Ebonni Mcintyre 87 Debbie Colback 141 Matthew Thomas
39 Roxanne Wood 20 Cheryl Wagstaff 143 Debbie Colback
40 Debbie Colback 93 Debbie Colback 144 Debbie Colback
43 Georgia Ayscough 97 Ebonni Mcintyre 145 Debbie Colback
44 Christopher Keith 100 Debbie Colback 147 Roxanne Wood

Total: 213 « Draw: October 29, 2025 8:00 pm Page 1 of 3




Ticket No. Name

149
150
155
156
157
158
164
167
171
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
188
192
193
194
195
196
199
200
202
205
206
209
210
211
212

Matthew Thomas
Roxanne Wood
Matthew Thomas
Debbie Colback
Matthew Thomas
Debbie Colback
K Louise
Debbie Colback
Roxanne Wood
Bryn Lawrence
Debbie Colback
Ayshea Perring
Roxanne Wood
Christopher Keith
Roxanne Wood
Debbie Colback
Roxanne Wood
Albert Thomson
K Louise
Georgia Ayscough
Albert Thomson
Ebonni Mcintyre
Albert Thomson
Ebonni Mcintyre
Roxanne Wood
Christopher Keith
Debbie Colback
Roxanne Wood
Debbie Colback
Ebonni Mcintyre
Albert Thomson

Bryn Lawrence

216
218
219
220
221
223
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
235
237
238
241
242
243
245
246
249
250
252
254
255
258
259
260
262
263
264

Ticket No. Name

Roxanne Wood
Albert Thomson
Matthew Thomas
Debbie Colback
Debbie Colback
Roxanne Wood
Albert Thomson
Roxanne Wood
Amber Jackson
Debbie Colback
Albert Thomson
Debbie Colback
Ayshea Perring
K Louise
Ayshea Perring
Roxanne Wood
Bryn Lawrence
Roxanne Wood
Albert Thomson
Roxanne Wood
Debbie Colback
Debbie Colback
Bryn Lawrence
Matthew Thomas
Debbie Colback
K Louise
Albert Thomson
Debbie Colback
K Louise
Bryn Lawrence
Roxanne Wood

Albert Thomson

265
266
269
270
271
272
275
276
277
278
279
280
283
285
286
289
290
291
292
295
296
298
299
301
303
308
309
310
314
315
316
317

Bartholomew Bear Bundle

Ticket No. Name

Roxanne Wood
Albert Thomson
Bryn Lawrence
Albert Thomson
Debbie Colback
Cathy Betts
Debbie Colback
Ayshea Perring
Christopher Keith
Bryn Lawrence
Albert Thomson
Albert Thomson
Matthew Thomas
Debbie Colback
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Albert Thomson
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318 Debbie Colback
319 Albert Thomson
321 Roxanne Wood
322 Roxanne Wood
323 Matthew Thomas
324 Albert Thomson
325 Debbie Colback
327 Roxanne Wood
330 Debbie Colback
331 K Louise
332 Debbie Colback
333 Debbie Colback
337 Ebonni Mcintyre
338 Christopher Keith
341 Albert Thomson
342 Ebonni Mcintyre
343 Ebonni Mcintyre
344 Debbie Colback
345 Roxanne Wood
346 Albert Thomson
348 Debbie Colback
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